
  March 4, 2021 Issued 
 

Page 1 of 1   

 
 

Notice of Award 
 

Hillsborough County Aviation Authority 
 
 

Notice is hereby given that the Hillsborough County Aviation Authority (Authority) awarded a 

contract on March 4, 2021 for the Elevator, Escalator, Dumbwaiter, and Moving Walkway 

Inspections Invitation to Bid as follows:  

 

Contract title:  Elevator, Escalator, Dumbwaiter, and Moving Walkway Inspections Contract 

Awarded company:  American Testing and Inspections Services, LLC dba ATIS Elevator 

Inspections, LLC 

Contract term:  March 4, 2021 through March 3, 2024  

Bid amount: $142,498.00 

Maximum Purchase Authorization: $147,498, which includes $5,000 for extra work that may be 

performed over the Contract term at the discretion of the Authority. 

 

 

Contact the Procurement Agent for additional information: 

Name:  Kathleen Fisher 

Phone:  (813) 870-8732 

Email:  KFisher@TampaAirport.com 

 
 



American Testing and 

Inspections Services, LLC 

dba ATIS Elevator 

Inspections, LLC

Bureau Veritas National 

Elevator Inspection Services, 

Inc.

Dade Elevator Inspections, 

Inc.

Liberty Elevator Experts, LLC

Total Bid Amount for Years One, 

Two, and Three and Renewal Years 

One and Two 142,498.00$                          203,907.10$                          Non-Responsive 173,475.00$                          

______________________________________

Kathleen Fisher  

Sr. Procurement Agent:

2/3/2021

BID TABULATION

Project Name:  Elevator, Escalator, Dumbwaiter, and Moving Walkway Inspections

Solicitation No:  105024

Airport:  Tampa International and Tampa Executive Airports

DocuSign Envelope ID: DE6CEBE7-62AA-4D35-820F-8A98C430E0A1


	Notice of Award - ITB 105024 MPA draft
	Bid Tabulation



